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Pigtek 14.02.2020
Nazwisko i imie

Kpn 60 seniorki
BIELSKA Joanna
BYKOWSKA Weronika
WRONSKA Paula
BOGACKA Sylwia
DUDEK Izabella
KOMOROWSKA Katarzyna
KOWALCZYK Karolina
NAGAY Agnieszka
PREGIEL Urszula
KOCHANSKA Natalia
STANKIEWICZ Aneta
SZNEL Weronika
STUCZYNSKA Nikol
PRZEOR Marta
SMOLIK Elzbieta
HUBENA Sarka
SZUTKO Aleksandra
JOZEFOWSKA Agata

Ppn 60 seniorki
KLEPACZ Katarzyna
BIENIEK Katarzyna
DABROWSKA Oliwia
PIERSIAK-KOZIOL Martyna
SZPEK Stawomira
PASZEK Weronika
ZAPART-CZAStAWSKA Ewa
PAWLUCZEK Wioletta
MUSIELAK Sandra
HOJDIKOVA Hedvika
ZAPART-DECHNIK Anna
URBANKOVA Katerina
KOWALIK Kinga
PANTER Joanna
GALKA Anna
KOBES Matgorzata
KROL Natalia

Rok ur.

1997
1999
1991
1981
1996
1996
1983
1981
1979
1996
1995
1993
1995
1992
1993
1997
2000
1975

1997
1981
1999
1987
1974
2000
1980
1997
1997
1996
1980
1999
1998
1993
1971
1989
1997

godz.10.00
Klub

LEGIA Warszawa

TSK LOK Tarnéw
LIDER-AMICUS Lebork
KADRA NARODOWA
TSK LOK Tarnéw
KADRA NARODOWA
KADRA NARODOWA
KADRA NARODOWA
JTS STRZELEC Jelenia Géra
KADRA NARODOWA
KADRA NARODOWA
IGNIS Wroctaw
WAWEL Krakéw

ZKS Warszawa
WAWEL Krakéw
MANUSICE - Czechy
KADRA NARODOWA
UR Jawor

LEGIA Warszawa

CBK Cieszyn

PZSS

AGAT Ztotoryja

FLOTA Gdynia

PZSS

AGAT Ztotoryja

PZSS

AGAT Ztotoryja

HRADEC KRALOVE - Czechy
AGAT Ztotoryja

HRADEC KRALOVE - Czechy
DRAGON Siedlce
SKORPION Polkowice
IGNIS Wroctaw

UR Jawor

SLASK Wroctaw



